
Charlotte City Planning Commision Meeting Dates 2021 

1st Tuesday 

CHARLOTTE Planning 
Commission 

COUNCIL CHAMBERS 
2NDFloor, City Complex 
111 E. Lawrence Ave 
Charlotte  MI  48813 

Tuesday, January 5 Phone: 543-2750 
Tuesday, February 2 7:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, March 2 
Tuesday, April 6 
Tuesday, May 4 
Tuesday, June 1 
Wednesday, July 7 
Tuesday, August 3 
Wednesday, September 8 
Tuesday, October 5 
Tuesday, November 2 
Tuesday, December 7 




